
Saint Joseph Catholic Church and School
Children and Youth Music Ministry
2017-2018 Overview and Calendar

Questions? Contact Mrs. Rachel Harvey Call or text 706-2262; singplay@yahoo.com

Cherub Choir Sonrise Choir Youth Praise Team School Choir Christmas Choir

Preschool-1st 
Grade parish 

children

2nd-5th Grade 
parish children

6th-12th Grade parish instrumentalists 
and vocalists

2nd-5th Grade Saint 
Joseph Catholic 
School students 
(Catholic or Non-

Catholic)

Preschool-12th Grade 
all parish AND SJCS 

students

Performs at 
Sunday Youth 

Masses

Performs at Sunday 
Youth Masses

Performs at Sunday Youth Masses Performs at various 
Saint Joseph 

Catholic School 
Masses and other 

SJCS events

Performs prelude 
music for 4:30 

Christmas Eve Mass 
(2nd-12th graders 
also provide mass 

music)

Sunday, Sept. 17;
10AM Rehearsal

AND
Prelude for 10:30 

Youth Mass

Sunday, October 15;
1-1:45 Rehearsal 

(church)

Sunday, Sept. 17; 6:30-7PM Listening 
session for new instrumentalists (church)
If you are unable to come during this time, 
please make other arrangements with Mrs. 

Harvey

Rehearsals will be 2 
Thursdays a month 

beginning in October 
(school music room), 

after school until 
3:45PM

Signups/schedule will 
be on SchoolSpeak.

There will be a 
separate signup in 

November for 
Christmas Choir. Those 
signed up for any of the 
choirs are not required 
to also be in Christmas 
Choir, and vice versa.

Sunday, March 11; 
11:30-12 
Rehearsal (church)

Sunday, October 22;
9:30 rehearsal

AND
10:30 Youth Mass

Sunday, Oct. 1; 6-7PM rehearsal (church) Performances once at 
various School 

Masses,  School 
Concerts, and Open 
House Mass on Jan. 

28, 2018

Sunday Dec. 3; 
11:30-noon

 preschool-1st graders 
rehearsal (church)

Sunday, March 18;
10AM Rehearsal

AND
Prelude for 10:30  

Youth Mass

Sunday, Feb 11;
1-1:45 rehearsal 

(church)

Sunday, October 15 6-7PM rehearsal 
(church)

Sunday, Dec. 10; 
1-2PM 2nd-12th grade 

rehearsal (church)

Sunday, Feb. 25; 
9:30 rehearsal 

(church)
AND

10:30 Youth Mass

Sunday, Nov. 5; 9:30 rehearsal (church) 
AND

10:30 Youth Mass

Sunday, Dec. 17;
1-2:30

All ages (prek-1st 
grade for the first 30 
minutes) rehearsal 

(church)

Sunday, March 18 6-7PM rehearsal (church) Christmas Choir 
4PM prelude music, 

4:30 mass

Sunday, April 8 6-7PM rehearsal (church)

Sunday, April 15 9:30AM rehearsal (church
AND

10:30 Youth Mass

mailto:singplay@yahoo.com

